District

10

1l

12

All

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Length of Pavement
Area of Pavement
Dollars to Repair

Excellent

25,074
726,168
20,700

17,647
704,610
19,500

24,246
726,015
17,900

38,806
1,187,377
33,200

13,636
405,264
11,000

21,827
659,017
18,600

40,966
1,111,054
30,800

45,444
1,212,471
33,800

80,452
2,021,508
55,900

70,198
1,811,764
50,400

68,665
1,803,910
50,600

78,519
2,358,249
65,200

525,480
14,727,407
407,600

Very Good

132,380
3,665,933
1,623,600

89,523
2,809,434
1,285,500

135,700
3,908,338
1,711,600

115,314
18,362,717
1,580,900

126,391
3,521,029
1,626,000

122,401
3,491,897
1,604,500

99,011
2,783,215
1,233,200

131,775
3,639,302
1,635,900

160,764
4,362,391
2,018,000

179,892
4,785,997
2,042,200

195,935
5,168,842
2,241,900

156,817
4,679,799
2,029,800

1,645,903
61,178,894
20,633,100

Good

122,508
3,486,223
8,324,900

106,115
3,445,851
8,485,700

129,107
3,771,157
8,996,300

128,767
3,894,325
9,125,200

141,884
4,201,953
10,080,900

128,571
3,855,362
9,073,900

106,898
2,977,917
7,007,300

200,548
5,584,967
13,473,400

140,558
378,157,
9,043,400

174,542
4,705,066
10,386,300

197,505
5,363,628
12,326,800

161,284
4,596,812
10,581,700

1,738,287
49,661,418
116,905,800

Summary of the Road Grading Report

Fair

136,503
4,016,907
12,990,600

97,965
3/195;67-
11,305,700

109,972
2,929,872
9,955,400

146,426
4,576,202
15,668,900

169,082
5,026,377
16,562,600

100,759
3,100,182
10,308,700

84,204
2,370,321
7,567,300

229,351
6,157,110
19,640,400

151,103
3,963,886
13,140,700

95,508
2,694,964
8,463,100

123,361
3,458,592
11,319,300

136,971
3,786,183
12,190,600

1,581,205
45,276,568
149,113,300

Marginal

128,326
3,802,738
14,485,300

86,302
2,830,204
11,884,100

108,680
3,022,075
11,996,900

86,266
2,633,107
10,505,900

102,710
3,101,087
11,885,000

77,429
2,477,073
9,939,300

64,874
1,820,297
6,794,800

202,569
5,442,224
20,359,600

139,047
3,981,864
15,723,500

70,148
1,977,913
7,271,500

106,328
3,074,797
12,019,400

107,350
2,989,939
11,270,100

1,280,029
377,153331'8

Poor

82,054
2,444,788
14,039,600

49,050
1,698,401
11,295,200

69,108
1,951,552
11,868,800

50,259
1,623,730
10,316,400

51,424
1,490,952
8,491,400

64,408
2,025,293
12,315,700

28,970
887,001
5,198,000

47,456
1,285,017
7,521,100

85,979
2,246,792
12,925,100

26,964
702,640
4,109,300

41,487
1,222,786
7,103,100

69,683
2,021,015
11,607,600

666,842
19,599,967

144,135,400 116,791,300

Very Poor

3,448
82,214
689,800

2,941
111,726
1,243,400

7,606
188,898
1,826,100

4,640
125,981
1,197,800

3,130
102,312
1,022,600

6,075
157,833
1,383,400

1,556
73,669
769,800

1,234
36,609
334,700

6,079
150,821
1,303,200

1,217
24,577
214,500

1,545
39,027
321,800

7,382
187,818
1,689,790

46,853
1,281,485
11,996,890

Total

630,293
18,224,971
52,174,500

449,543
14,796,198
45,519,100

584,419
16,497,907
46,373,000

570,478
32,403,439
48,428,300

608,257
17,848,974
49,679,500

521,470
15,766,657
44,644,100

426,479
12,023,474
28,601,200

858,377
23,357,700
62,998,900

763,982
20,505,419
54,209,800

618,469
16,702,921
32,537,300

734,826
20,131,582
45,382,900

718,006
20,619,815
49,434,790

7,484,599
228,879,057
559,983,390

Excellent
to Good

44.42%
43.23%
19.11%

47.44%
47.04%
21.51%

49.46%
50.95%
23.13%

49.59%
72.35%
22.18%

46.35%
45.54%
23.59%

52.31%
50.77%
23.96%

57.89%
57.16%
28.92%

44.01%
44.68%
24.04%

49.97%
49.56%
20.51%

68.66%
67.67%
38.35%

62.89%
61.28%
32.21%

55.24%
56.43%
25.64%

52.24%
54.86%
24.63%

Fair to
Very Poor

55.58%
56.77%
80.89%

52.56%
52.96%
78.49%

50.54%
49.05%
76.87%

50.41%
27.65%
77.82%

53.65%
54.46%
76.41%

47.69%
49.22%
76.04%

42.11%
42.84%
71.08%

55.99%
55.32%
75.96%

50.03%
50.44%
79.49%

31.34%
32.33%
61.65%

37.11%
38.72%
67.79%

44.76%
43.57%
74.36%

47.76%
45.14%
75.37%



