Summary of the Road Grading Report

										Excellent	Fair to
District		Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Marginal	Poor	Very Poor	Total	to Good	Very Poor
				400 500	406 500	420.226	02.054	2 440	500 000	44.400/	FF F00/
1	Length of Pavement	25,074	132,380	122,508	136,503	128,326	82,054	3,448	630,293	44.42%	55.58%
	Area of Pavement	726,168	3,665,933	3,486,223	4,016,907	3,802,738	2,444,788	82,214	18,224,971	43.23%	56.77%
	Dollars to Repair	20,700	1,623,600	8,324,900	12,990,600	14,485,300	14,039,600	689,800	52,174,500	19.11%	80.89%
2	Length of Pavement	17,647	89,523	106,115	97,965	86,302	49,050	2,941	449,543	47.44%	52.56%
	Area of Pavement	704,610	2,809,434	3,445,851	3,195,972	2,830,204	1,698,401	111,726	14,796,198	47.04%	52.96%
	Dollars to Repair	19,500	1,285,500	8,485,700	11,305,700	11,884,100	11,295,200	1,243,400	45,519,100	21.51%	78.49%
									Land Code		
	Length of Pavement	24,246	135,700	129,107	109,972	108,680	69,108	7,606	584,419	49.46%	50.54%
3	Area of Pavement	726,015	3,908,338	3,771,157	2,929,872	3,022,075	1,951,552	188,898	16,497,907	50.95%	49.05% 76.87%
	Dollars to Repair	17,900	1,711,600	8,996,300	9,955,400	11,996,900	11,868,800	1,826,100	46,373,000	23.13%	/0.0/70
4	Length of Pavement	38,806	115,314	128,767	146,426	86,266	50,259	4,640	570,478	49.59%	50.41%
	Area of Pavement	1,187,377	18,362,717	3,894,325	4,576,202	2,633,107	1,623,730	125,981	32,403,439	72.35%	27.65%
	Dollars to Repair	33,200	1,580,900	9,125,200	15,668,900	10,505,900	10,316,400	1,197,800	48,428,300	22.18%	77.82%
5	Length of Pavement	13,636	126,391	141,884	169,082	102,710	51,424	3,130	608,257	46.35%	53.65%
5	Area of Pavement	405,264	3,521,029	4,201,953	5,026,377	3,101,087	1,490,952	102,312	17,848,974	45.54%	54.46 %
	Dollars to Repair	11,000	1,626,000	10,080,900	16,562,600	11,885,000	8,491,400	1,022,600	49,679,500	23.59%	76.41%
	Donard to Repuir	11,000	1,020,000	10,000,500	10,502,000	11,000,000	0,122,100	1,011,000	.5,0.5,000	20.0370	
6	Length of Pavement	21,827	122,401	128,571	100,759	77,429	64,408	6,075	521,470	52.31%	47.69%
	Area of Pavement	659,017	3,491,897	3,855,362	3,100,182	2,477,073	2,025,293	157,833	15,766,657	50.77%	49.22%
	Dollars to Repair	18,600	1,604,500	9,073,900	10,308,700	9,939,300	12,315,700	1,383,400	44,644,100	23.96%	76.04%
7	Length of Pavement	40,966	99,011	106,898	84,204	64,874	28,970	1,556	426,479	57.89%	42.11%
,	Area of Pavement	1,111,054	2,783,215	2,977,917	2,370,321	1,820,297	887,001	73,669	12,023,474	57.16%	42.84%
	Dollars to Repair	30,800	1,233,200	7,007,300	7,567,300	6,794,800	5,198,000	769,800	28,601,200	28.92%	71.08%
			, ,	,	,			,			
8	Length of Pavement	45,444	131,775	200,548	229,351	202,569	47,456	1,234	858,377	44.01%	55.99%
	Area of Pavement	1,212,471	3,639,302	5,584,967	6,157,110	5,442,224	1,285,017	36,609	23,357,700	44.68%	55.32%
	Dollars to Repair	33,800	1,635,900	13,473,400	19,640,400	20,359,600	7,521,100	334,700	62,998,900	24.04%	75.96%
9	Length of Pavement	80,452	160,764	140,558	151,103	139,047	85,979	6,079	763,982	49.97%	50.03%
_	Area of Pavement	2,021,508	4,362,391	3,778,157	3,963,886	3,981,864	2,246,792	150,821	20,505,419	49.56%	50.44%
	Dollars to Repair	55,900	2,018,000	9,043,400	13,140,700	15,723,500	12,925,100	1,303,200	54,209,800	20.51%	79.49%
4.0		70.100	470.000	474 542	05 500	70.440	25.054	4 247	640,460	CO CC04	24.240/
10	Length of Pavement	70,198	179,892	174,542	95,508	70,148	26,964	1,217	618,469	68.66%	31.34%
	Area of Pavement Dollars to Repair	1,811,764 50,400	4,785,997 2,042,200	4,705,066 10,386,300	2,694,964 8,463,100	1,977,913 7,271,500	702,640 4,109,300	24,577 214,500	16,702,921 32,537,300	67.67% 38.35%	32.33% 61.65%
	Dollars to Repair	30,400	2,042,200	10,360,300	0,403,100	7,271,300	4,109,300	214,500	32,337,300	30.3376	01.0570
11	Length of Pavement	68,665	195,935	197,505	123,361	106,328	41,487	1,545	734,826	62.89%	37.11%
	Area of Pavement	1,803,910	5,168,842	5,363,628	3,458,592	3,074,797	1,222,786	39,027	20,131,582	61.28%	38.72%
	Dollars to Repair	50,600	2,241,900	12,326,800	11,319,300	12,019,400	7,103,100	321,800	45,382,900	32.21%	67.79%
12	Length of Pavement	78,519	156,817	161,284	136,971	107,350	69,683	7,382	718,006	55.24%	44.76%
12	Area of Pavement	2,358,249	4,679,799	4,596,812	3,786,183	2,989,939	2,021,015	187,818	20,619,815	56.43%	43.57%
	Dollars to Repair	65,200	2,029,800	10,581,700	12,190,600	11,270,100	11,607,600	1,689,790	49,434,790	25.64%	74.36%
		30,200	_,,	,-52,.30	,,	, ,	,,	,,,	, , ,,,,,,,,,		
All	Length of Pavement	525,480	1,645,903	1,738,287	1,581,205	1,280,029	666,842	46,853	7,484,599	52.24%	47.76%
	Area of Pavement	14,727,407	61,178,894	49,661,418	45,276,568	37,153,318	19,599,967		228,879,057	54.86%	45.14%
	Dollars to Repair	407,600	20,633,100	116,905,800	149,113,300	144,135,400	116,791,300	11,996,890	559,983,390	24.63%	75.37%